FLORIDA FIXED STATION OVERALL RECORDS 1998-2024

CATEGORY/POWER

SINGLE OP MIXED HIGH POWER
SINGLE OP MIXED LOW POWER
SINGLE OP MIXED QRP

SINGLE OP ASSISTED MIXED HIGH POWER

SINGLE OP ASSISTED MIXED LOW POWER
SINGLE OP CW HIGH POWER

SINGLE OP CW LOW POWER

SINGLE OP CW QRP

SINGLE OP ASSISTED CW HIGH POWER
SINGLE OP ASSISTED CW LOW POWER
SINGLE OP SSB HIGH POWER

SINGLE OP SSB LOW POWER

SINGLE OP SSB QRP

SINGLE OP ASSISTED SSB HIGH POWER
SINGLE OP ASSISTED SSB LOW POWER
SINGLE OP ASSISTED SSB QRP

MULTI SINGLE MIXED HIGH POWER
MULTI SINGLE MIXED LOW POWER
MULTI SINGLE MIXED QRP

MULTI SINGLE CW HIGH POWER

MULTI SINGLE CW LOW POWER

MULTI SINGLE SSB HIGH POWER

MULTI SINGLE SSB LOW POWER

MULTI SINGLE SSB QRP

MULTI MULTI MIXED HIGH POWER
MULTI MULTI MIXED LOW POWER
MULTI MULTI MIXED QRP

MULTI MULTI SSB HIGH POWER

MULTI MULTI SSB LOW POWER

SCHOOL MIXED HIGH POWER

SCHOOL MIXED LOW POWER

SCHOOL CW LOW POWER

SCHOOL SSB LOW POWER

SPECIAL 1X1

NOVICE/TECHNICIAN MIXED LOW POWER
NOVICE/TECHNICIAN SSB LOW POWER
NOVICE/TECHNICIAN SSB QRP

CALL
KH7XS/W4
K4XSs

wW4D
KH7XS/W4
WT40
N4FCG
N4FCG
N4BP
N4BP
KE1F
KH7XS/W4
K4XSs
NA4CW
NN4TT
NN4TT
WA4POT
K1PT
K9ES
K6JSS
K4RUM
wOo40
W4UH
K4LM
WAAET
W4UH
ADA4ES
N4ATP
N4MFC

AA4PP

NS4W
K4UCF
K4PBC
KJ3T
K4N
KF4KSN
KD4UJK
KC4LJD

CTY CWQ CWM SSBQ SSBM _SCORE YEAR OP(S)/HOST
HER 772 99 1631 119 687,790 2013 K4XS
PAS 538 91 1254 96 864,314 2005
CIT 468 68 175 64 437,184 2015 K3TW
HER 828 128 1150 117 680,610 2014 K4XS
VOL 649 70 443 62 456,984 2021 K9OM
BRO 1539 84 257,376 2021 N4BP
BRO 1246 120 595,680 2022 N4BP
BRO 570 67 229,140 2007
BRO 1193 101 240,784 2016
FLG 717 77 214,368 2020
HER 2683 141 375,624 2012 K4XS
PAS 1504 118 354,472 1999
BRE 182 44 23,892 2000
ORA 1828 90 160,380 2020
ORA 983 101 194,324 2022
VOL 45 19 2,565 2018
MRT 605 73 750 73 279,882 2007 + SPOTS
BRE 644 89 630 118 771,696 2004 + SPOTS
BAY 55 27 37 18 17,820 2012 KKA4DKT KK4ADWE N4KGL
IDR 1041 113 234,588 2022 + N4UM
VOL 619 91 223,132 2011 + SPOTS
PAL 1537 104 154,544 2009 + Al4QY KI4YCC
PAL 1031 61 122,488 2021 K3QH W4DJL WATHI
LEV 234 66 41,580 2000 + WS3KT
PAL 987 99 1352 118 702,863 2014 + AD4Z Al4QY WAOUSA
BRE 1414 80 1275 68 1,182,224 2020 + K4IMB K4JC K4QD N1ZZ W4SO WB5ZGA
HIL 227 47 145 35 139,482 2006 KI1KEY KR4X NAWEB
MAO 1033 98 98,882 2013 KK4DZP KM4HI
AA4GT AC4ZM K4AOR K9PWQ KC8JCB
CLR 966 77 145,068 2015 KD4JMV NC2H NH6GR W9KB
ORA 1 1 174 54 9,680 2002
ORA 1 1 1045 96 200,014 2001 KD4RWN
PAL 543 73 156,512 2009 K4PG
FLG 558 58 63,800 2020 KD3Z KE3G ND2L
MTE 1215 2440 3,655 2015 K1TO K1XA @K1TO
POL 11 7 74 20 5,184 1999
DUV 59 20 2,360 1998
SAN 96 26 7,254 2000






